
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

66 
98 
27 

Name 

Glenn Valdes 
Diego Iturbe 
Jeffrey Walker 

Class 

G4T(T1) 

VA 

Spec Sprite 

Best Tm 

2:19.283 
2:22.476 
2:30.248 

Diff 

3.193 
10.965 

Best Speed 

71.078 
69.485 
65.891 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 

Group 

Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 4 

City/State 

Fair Oaks Ranch 
San Antonio 
Magnolia 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(66) Glenn Valdes 
1 
2 
3 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 

 

(27) Jeffrey Walker 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:27.435 
2:24.738 
2:19.283 

2:28.209 
2:24.950 
2:22.476 

2:31.484 
2:30.248 
2:32.237 

Diff 

+8.152 
+5.455 

+5.733 
+2.474 

+1.236 

+1.989 

Time of Day 

11:09:52.484 
11:12:17.222 
11:14:36.505 

11:09:52.141 
11:12:17.091 
11:14:39.567 

11:09:58.379 
11:12:28.627 
11:15:00.864 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Diego Iturbe (98) 

2 Glenn Valdes (66) 

3 Jeffrey Walker (27) 

0 

98 

 

66 

 

27 

 

1 

98 

 

66 

 

27 

 

2 

98 

 

66 

 

27 

 

3 

66 

 

98 

 

27 

 

Lapchart
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