

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4

TT2

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

2/14/2025 11:00

88888

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:04:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Group	City/State
1	66	Glenn Valdes	G4T(T1)	2:19.283		71.078	3	Group 4	Fair Oaks Ranch
2	98	Diego Iturbe	VA	2:22.476	3.193	69.485	3	Group 4	San Antonio
3	27	Jeffrey Walker	Spec Sprite	2:30.248	10.965	65.891	2	Group 4	Magnolia

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/14/2025 1:32:55 PM



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 4 NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

TT2

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:04:30

Tracacc	(15.00 1111	ic) started	1 40 11.0 1.50								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(66) Glenn \	Valdes										
1	2:27.435	+8.152	11:09:52.484								
2	2:24.738	+5.455	11:12:17.222								
3	2:19.283		11:14:36.505								
(98) Diego I	lturbe										
1	2:28.209	+5.733	11:09:52.141								
2	2:24.950	+2.474	11:12:17.091								
3	2:22.476		11:14:39.567								
(27) Jeffrey											
1 2	2:31.484 2:30.248	+1.236	11:09:58.379 11:12:28.627								
		.4.000									
3	2:32.237	+1.989	11:15:00.864								

Orbits



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 4

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

TT2

2/14/2025 11:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:04:30

Competitors Laps

 Diego Iturbe (98)
 1
 98
 98
 98
 66

 Glenn Valdes (66)
 2
 66
 66
 66
 98

 Jeffrey Walker (27)
 3
 27
 27
 27
 27

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/14/2025 1:33:17 PM